
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 05 FEB 2022

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MA

2 AM

3 HB

4 AR

5 MR

6 BL

7 MN

8 MJ

9 MZ

10 SK

 02:46
 07:48
 14:22
 19:41

 3.8
 0.5
 2.9
 0.5

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- ANANI 

M.V- MSC EYRA 

M.V- RDO FORTUNE 

M.V- IRENES RAY 

M.V- SONGA LEOPARD 

M.V- MSC MALIN 

M.V- INFINITY SKY 

M.T- GAS ZEUS 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- QI LIN ZUO 

 199.90

 203.06

 256.07

 222.52

 179.72

 203.06

 199.98

 119.95

 183.00

 228.60

GLOBAL MARITIME

MSC PAKISTAN

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

P.N.S.C

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

30686

30716

30723

30713

30722

30721

30699

30720

24826

30625

CEMENT
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

WHEAT
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GASOLLENE
 M.Ton

43150

1163

670

980

NIL

1600

NIL

NIL

46933

2230

1516

29522

NIL

230

NIL

490

NIL

NIL

8982

933

88

180

0

877

34168

NIL

--

NIL

--

--

NIL

--

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

NIL

2476

NIL

37

721

19

1024

63

10817

1363

NO WORK

27358

HB

MZ

MJ

SK

HB / MZ

MR

SG

SK / MJ

04/02

03/02

05/02

03/02

04/02

04/02

01/02

03/02

28/06

02/02

 12:54

  9:06

   :15

 10:06

 12:30

 11:36

 14:36

 19:30

  7:00

 15:00

1017

1619

1024

57750

3593

3992

56880

05/02/22

04/02/22

05/02/22

04/02/22

05/02/22

  7:50

 13:00

  7:25

 15:40

  6:36
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AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 05 FEB 2022

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)       

Page 2 of 4

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

185.93

184.84

225

189

228.99

138.04

228.6

297.5

M.T- RIDGEBURY BIRCH 

M.T- QIU CHI 

M.V- STRATTON 

M.V- SUN MASTER 

M.V- FAR EASTERN JUPITER 

M.V- ALANIS 

M.T- LILA GOTHENBURG 

M.T- ZEKREET 

10.8

11.5

13

9.42

12.98

7.4

12.65

10.68

10.8

11.5

13

9.42

12.98

7.4

12.65

10.68

30654

30672

30671

30701

30705

30714

30724

30725

19/01/22

23/01/22

23/01/22

30/01/22

31/01/22

02/02/22

05/02/22

05/02/22

 09:42

 09:45

 12:10

 09:00

 14:30

 10:46

 01:48

 10:00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

Waterlink Pak

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

NOBLE SHIPPING

TRANSMARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

M.ISLAND

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

HONGKONG

ANTIGUA BR

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

MOGAS
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

CHINA

CHINA

RICHARDS BAY

JAPAN

USA

RUSSIA

MINA AL AHMADI

37896

37860

63828

34193

70043

4912

60495

135730

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.T- GASLOG SARATOGA  285.12 GAC SHIPPING30718 L.N.G
 C.Met

85407 NIL59385SA / SK 03/02  14:06 144792
05/02/22

  7:20
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M.T- ZEKREET 

M.V- CMA CGM TITUS 

M.V- MERATUS JAYAWIJAYA 

1

2

3

Ship Name

05-FEB-22

05-FEB-22

05-FEB-22

 10:00

 13:00

 15:30

L.N.G

CONTAINERS

CONTAINERS

CMA CGM PAKIST

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

8

3 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- QI LIN ZUO  will sail from FOTCO @ 06:36 hrs (BL),(AR)

2 M.T- GASLOG SARATOGA  will sail from PGPCL @ 07:20 hrs (SA),(SK)

3 M.V- SONGA LEOPARD  will sail from QT2-I @ 07:25 hrs (MN)

4 M.V- MSC EYRA  will sail from QICT-V @ 07:50 hrs (HB)

5 M.V- INFINITY SKY  will sail from FAP @ 13:00 hrs (HB),(MZ)

6 M.V- MSC MALIN  will sail from QT2-II @ 15:30 hrs (SK),(RG)

7 M.T- ZEKREET  will berth to EETL @ 15:00 hrs (KA),(HB)

8 M.T- LILA GOTHENBURG  will berth to FOTCO @ 14:00 hrs (MN),(AM)

9 M.V- CMA CGM TITUS  will berth to QT2-I @ 16:00 hrs (SK),(AR)

10 M.V- FAR EASTERN JUPITER  will berth to FAP @ 16:00 hrs (MJ),(MR)

11 M.V- SUN MASTER  will berth to M/W-I @ 16:30 hrs (ZA)

12 M.V- MERATUS JAYAWIJAYA  will berth to QICT-V @ 18:00 hrs (MZ)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7345

8685

1632

3135

3057
39

2442

1646

517

277

439
640

37

196

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN  TRIPS 07 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 602 TOTAL 609Daily Shipping Remarks :
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PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

301

237

30625


